



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 277 of 2021

TEJURAM *versus* BRAJLAL RATHIYA

17.10.2025	Mr. A.S. Rajput, counsel for the appellant/s. Ms. Swati Agrawal, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate for the Insurance Company. At the request of Mr. Rajput, call this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Rekha	