



CGHC010092712021

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**MAC No. 277 of 2021****TEJURAM versus BRAJLAL RATHIYA****Order Sheet**

13/07/2026	None for appellant. None for respondents No. 1 & 2. Ms. Swati Agrawal, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for respondent No. 3. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
H.L. Sahu	